
Stableford Net Individual

GCA - TORNEIO DO OUTONOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Montebelo Caramulo (1-18)Campo:

Sim

Data: 2018-10-27

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club
HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.
Net

1 Atlantico 23,0 26Paulo Jorge Sousa (19:20)39

2 Centro 26,1 29António Manuel Marques Pinho (16:23)39

3 Viseu 12,8 14José Marques Oliveira (20:17)37

4 Quinta Lágrimas 39,0 44Fernando Canha (16:21)37

5 Viseu 14,1 15Paulo Jorge Domingues (16:20)36

6 Quinta Lágrimas 36,0 41Carlos Van Zeller (17:19)36

7 Viseu 4,1 4Luis Albuquerque Rodrigues (18:17)35

8 Quinta Lágrimas 11,0 12Pedro Iglésias (16:19)35

9 Viseu 16,7 18Filipe Rabaça (15:20)35

10 Viseu 9,0 9José Manuel Santos (15:19)34

11 Viseu 12,2 13Jorge Toste (18:16)34

12 Seniores-Norte 14,3 16Eero Sillankorva (17:17)34

13 Oporto GC 18,3 20Pedro Silveira (21:12)33

14 Vale Pisão 11,6 12Pedro Aguiar (16:16)32

15 Viseu 11,9 13Bruno Melo (18:13)31

16 Atlantico 19,3 21Manuel António Ferreira (12:19)31

17 Citynorte 11,7 12César Oliveira (14:16)30

18 Vale Pisão 17,5 19António Jorge Cantanhede (12:18)30

19 Viseu 29,1 33Maria Manuela Domingues (12:18)30

20 Vale Pisão 7,6 8Paulo Vicente Marques (15:14)29

21 Viseu 15,0 16Samuel Ferreira Barros (17:11)28

22 Vale Pisão 18,7 21João Luis Correia de Sa (17:11)28

23 Viseu 24,6 28Alberto Montoya (15:13)28

24 Vidago Palace C 27,2 31Messala Gonçalves (18:10)28

25 Vidago Palace C 29,0 33Jorge Alexandre Neves (11:17)28

26 Atlantico 35,0 40António Marques (16:12)28

27 Atlantico 36,0 41Hugo Marques (11:17)28

28 Quinta Lágrimas 13,4 14João Cerejo (16:11)27

29 Quinta do Peru 15,4 17Jari Hyona (12:15)27

30 Viseu 18,2 20António Sanganha (12:15)27

31 Vale Pisão 17,6 21Regina Pais Martins (15:12)27

32 Atlantico 18,3 20Hernani Costa Ribeiro (12:14)26

33 Atlantico 20,5 23Alves Ferreira (12:14)26

34 Viseu 22,5 25José Silva Gonçalves (11:15)26

35 Seniores-Norte 22,7 25José Rêgo (12:14)26

36 PGA - Portugal 0,0 0João Couto (10:15)25

37 Viseu 7,9 8Antonio José Cunha (12:13)25

38 Miramar 10,5 11Rui Miguel Silva (15:10)25

39 Citynorte 11,6 12Luís Lima (11:14)25

40 Atlantico 13,5 15Sergio Barbosa (14:11)25

41 Viseu 20,5 23Carlos Alexandre Graça (15:9)24

42 Vale Pisão 20,9 24Maria Fernanda Morais (12:12)24

43 Vale Pisão 23,8 27José Manuel Morais (14:10)24

44 Atlantico 17,8 20Francisco Alberto de Oliveira Vilaça (12:11)23

45 Viseu 19,0 21José Artur Alves (11:12)23

46 Viseu 20,7 23Luis António Costa (12:11)23

47 Seniores-Norte 23,5 27Hannele Ojapelto (10:13)23

48 Viseu 22,9 26Maria Helena Coelho (13:9)22

49 Viseu 17,4 19Hermenegildo Morgado (14:7)21

50 Assoc. Bairrada 21,9 24Antero Oliveira (13:8)21

51 Viseu 13,9 15Leonel Seixas (11:9)20
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Stableford Net Individual

GCA - TORNEIO DO OUTONOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Montebelo Caramulo (1-18)Campo:

Sim

Data: 2018-10-27

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club
HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.
Net

52 EDP, Clube 25,8 29José Ribeiro Melo (10:10)20

53 Vale Pisão 29,7 34Maria Teresa Ferreira (10:8)18

54 Viseu 27,6 31Carlos Figueiredo (7:10)17

55 Oporto GC 26,3 30António Valente Martins (2:8)10

Viseu 13,7 15Carlos Duarte Não Dev.
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Stableford Gross Individual

GCA - TORNEIO DO OUTONOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Montebelo Caramulo (1-18)Campo:

Sim

Data: 2018-10-27

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club
HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.
Gross

1 Viseu 4,1 4Luis Albuquerque Rodrigues (16:15)31

2 Viseu 9,0 9José Manuel Santos (11:14)25

3 PGA - Portugal 0,0 0João Couto (10:15)25

4 Viseu 12,8 14José Marques Oliveira (13:11)24

5 Quinta Lágrimas 11,0 12Pedro Iglésias (10:13)23

6 Viseu 14,1 15Paulo Jorge Domingues (9:13)22

7 Viseu 11,9 13Bruno Melo (13:9)22

8 Viseu 12,2 13Jorge Toste (13:9)22

9 Vale Pisão 7,6 8Paulo Vicente Marques (11:10)21

10 Vale Pisão 11,6 12Pedro Aguiar (10:10)20

11 Viseu 16,7 18Filipe Rabaça (8:11)19

12 Seniores-Norte 14,3 16Eero Sillankorva (9:10)19

13 Citynorte 11,7 12César Oliveira (9:10)19

14 Viseu 7,9 8Antonio José Cunha (8:9)17

15 Miramar 10,5 11Rui Miguel Silva (10:6)16

16 Atlantico 23,0 26Paulo Jorge Sousa (7:8)15

17 Oporto GC 18,3 20Pedro Silveira (11:4)15

18 Viseu 15,0 16Samuel Ferreira Barros (9:6)15

19 Quinta Lágrimas 13,4 14João Cerejo (9:6)15

20 Citynorte 11,6 12Luís Lima (6:9)15

21 Vale Pisão 17,5 19António Jorge Cantanhede (6:8)14

22 Quinta do Peru 15,4 17Jari Hyona (6:8)14

23 Atlantico 13,5 15Sergio Barbosa (8:5)13

24 Viseu 18,2 20António Sanganha (5:7)12

25 Centro 26,1 29António Manuel Marques Pinho (3:8)11

26 Atlantico 19,3 21Manuel António Ferreira (3:8)11

27 Vale Pisão 18,7 21João Luis Correia de Sa (9:2)11

28 Atlantico 18,3 20Hernani Costa Ribeiro (5:6)11

29 Atlantico 17,8 20Francisco Alberto de Oliveira Vilaça (5:5)10

30 Viseu 20,5 23Carlos Alexandre Graça (7:2)9

31 Vale Pisão 17,6 21Regina Pais Martins (6:3)9

32 Viseu 17,4 19Hermenegildo Morgado (6:3)9

33 Viseu 13,9 15Leonel Seixas (5:4)9

34 Vidago Palace C 27,2 31Messala Gonçalves (6:2)8

35 Viseu 24,6 28Alberto Montoya (5:3)8

36 Seniores-Norte 22,7 25José Rêgo (2:6)8

37 Viseu 20,7 23Luis António Costa (5:3)8

38 Viseu 19,0 21José Artur Alves (5:3)8

39 Viseu 29,1 33Maria Manuela Domingues (2:5)7

40 Vale Pisão 23,8 27José Manuel Morais (4:3)7

41 Viseu 22,5 25José Silva Gonçalves (2:5)7

42 Assoc. Bairrada 21,9 24Antero Oliveira (4:3)7

43 Atlantico 20,5 23Alves Ferreira (3:4)7

44 Quinta Lágrimas 39,0 44Fernando Canha (2:4)6

45 Vidago Palace C 29,0 33Jorge Alexandre Neves (2:4)6

46 Quinta Lágrimas 36,0 41Carlos Van Zeller (2:3)5

47 Seniores-Norte 23,5 27Hannele Ojapelto (2:3)5

48 Vale Pisão 20,9 24Maria Fernanda Morais (1:4)5

49 Viseu 22,9 26Maria Helena Coelho (2:2)4

50 Atlantico 36,0 41Hugo Marques (2:1)3

51 Atlantico 35,0 40António Marques (3:0)3
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Stableford Gross Individual

GCA - TORNEIO DO OUTONOTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

Montebelo Caramulo (1-18)Campo:

Sim

Data: 2018-10-27

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club
HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.
Gross

52 Vale Pisão 29,7 34Maria Teresa Ferreira (2:1)3

53 EDP, Clube 25,8 29José Ribeiro Melo (1:2)3

54 Viseu 27,6 31Carlos Figueiredo (0:1)1

55 Oporto GC 26,3 30António Valente Martins (0:1)1

Viseu 13,7 15Carlos Duarte Não Dev.
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